
 
 
 
 
 

Marshbrook cares!          
 
 
 

After School Clubs… 
We have a number of after school clubs this 

academic year which are: 

 

Monday Football Whole School 3.15-4.15 £24.50 

 

Tuesday Multi-Sport Reception and Year 1 3.15-4.00 

Free 

 

Thursday Multi-Sport Y2, Y3, Y4 3.15-4.00 Free 

 

Thursday Music 3.15-3.45 Y4 Only this half term 

 

Attendance 
It is important that children attend school every 

day. Attendance should remain at 96% across the 

year. 

 

Reception 95% 

Year 1 97% 

Year 2 97% 

Year 3 96% 

Year 4 95% 

 

*** 

Photos… 
Photo Day is Wednesday 20th 

September. On this day there 

will be: 

individual photos, 

sibling photos, 

Sibling photos will be siblings who attend 

Marshbrook only. 

 

Nursery children who do not attend on a Wednesday 

can come into school for their photo from 8.30am. 

Issue 1: Friday 8th September 2023 

 

 

 

OCTOBER: 

3rd- Harvest Festival Assembly 

(details to follow) 

9.30am- Early Years 

2.15pm- Y1-Y4 

5th- CENSUS day 

27th- Halloween Themed lunch 

 

NOVEMBER: 

6th- Bonfire Themed lunch 

7th- Parents Evening 3.30pm-5.00pm 

8th- Parents Evening 4.30pm-6.30pm 

17th- Children In Need 

 

DECEMBER: 

12th- Nursery/Reception/Y1 Xmas 

Nativity at 10.00am 

12th- Nursery/Reception/Y1 Xmas 

Nativity at 2.15pm 

13th- Y2/Y3/Y4 Xmas Play at 9.30am 

14th- Y2/Y3/Y4 Xmas Play at 2.00pm 

21st- Christmas Party at dinner time 

21st- WOW assembly 

22nd- INSET Day 

 

 

 

http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&frm=1&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCPLxn_H-6ccCFcnPFAodkK0PpQ&url=http://nottscoeliacgroup.co.uk/2013/02/dates-for-your-diary-2013/&bvm=bv.102022582,d.ZGU&psig=AFQjCNHzq2mchsKWKxxxkX1CsBb4ywr60w&ust=1441889402898226


Staffordshire Schools Term Dates 

Autumn Term 2023 

Inset day: Monday 4 September 

Term starts: Tuesday 5 September 

Holiday: Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 

Term ends: Friday 22 December 

INSET Day Friday 22 December 

Holiday: Monday 25 December - Friday 5 January 

Spring Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 January 

Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 

February 

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 

Holiday: Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 31 March 

Summer Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

Holiday: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May   

Term Ends: Monday 22 July   

INSET Day Monday 22 July 

 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS FOR 

2023-2024 

 22nd December 2023 

22nd July 2024 

 



Holiday: Tuesday 23 July – Friday 30 August 

 

 


